Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics,
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Location=Netestadion,
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Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
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100m G-Athletes women

Heat:

100m

Heat:

100m

Heat:

1 Wind

=W N

G-Athletes

2 Wind

U W N

G-Athletes

1 Wind

~ o0 W

Lier (Belgium)

Time :12:06

-2.9
1820 Follens - 21 Sanne
1689 Gyselaers T21 Nele
1905 Gijsbrechts Hilke
1688 Chauvaux T21 Joke
women Time :12:06

-1.1
1393 Cambre T21 Priscilla
2945 Aesseloos - T21 Elise
3110 Knight - 21 Janne
1937 Van Acker - T44 Marijke
4161 De Baeck Wendy
men Time :12:15

-3.1
386 Peeters - 21 Bob
638 Verret T21 Jens
2055 Scheers - T21 Frederik
2213 Serneels 21 Tom
2214 Buijsen 37 Koen
1072 Fieuws T21 Quinten
3120 Cornelli - 81 Stijn

100m G-Athletes men

Heat:

60m G-kids girls
Heat:

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m
Heat

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

800m

Heat:

1

1

2

60m G-kids boys

1
G-Athletes
1 Wind

1

2

3

4

5

6
G-Athletes
01 Wind

1

2

3

4
G-Athletes
2 Wind

1

2

3

4
G-Athletes
3 Wind

1

2

3

4

5
G-athletes
1

1

2

3

2 Wind

o Ul W N

Time :12:15

-2.7
2319 Segers - 21 Toon
2150 Casteels T21 Bart
3122 Van Cauwenbergh - T21 Val
3001 Verret - T21 Joni
1836 Marien - 21 Jaimy
1355 Verbruggen - 21 Hannes
1918 De Loght - 35 Kevin

Time :12:25
7691 Herremans - T21 Jadzia
8225 Lenders - T21 Caroline
5159 Lemmens - 21 Yari
Time :20:03
8225 Lenders - T21 Caroline
7691 Herremans - T21 Jadzia
5159 Lemmens - 21 Yari
women Time :13:04

-2.5
1392 Kerkhofs T21 Petra
530 Luyten - 21 Nathalie
1393 Cambre T21 Priscilla
2945 Aesseloos - T21 Elise
1937 Van Acker - T44 Marijke
1910 Loos - 21 Ena
men Time :13:08

-2.5
1126 Van Camp T20 Sinem
2480 Van Den Bulck T21 Bert
6134 Verheyden - 21 Geert
2214 Buijsen 37 Koen
men Time :13:08

1.
3122
2546
2584
638

men
0.
2319
3114
3001
2478
1918

women
1392

1297
2228

Van Cauwenbergh - T21 Val
Van Eynde - 21 Daan

De Coninck T21 Dieter
Verret T21 Jens

Time :13:08

Segers - 21 Toon
Grymonpon T21 Ward
Verret - T21 Joni
Jacobs - 21 Kevin
De Loght - 35 Kevin

Time :14:14
Kerkhofs T21 Petra

Nauwelaers - T/F38 Anneli
Ploegaerts Evy

03

02

02

02

www.timetronics.be

LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA

ROBA
ROBA
LYRA
KAPE
LYRA

AVZK
LYRA
AVZK
PARA
PARA
LYRA
ROBA

SPBO
LYRA
ROBA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
OLSE

LYRA
BVAC
ROBA

BVAC
LYRA
ROBA

ROBA
LYRA
ROBA
ROBA
KAPE
LYRA

ROBA
LYRA
LYRA
PARA

ROBA
LYRA
DCLA
LYRA

SPBO
ROBA
LYRA
LYRA
OLSE

ROBA
WIBO
WIBO
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800m G-Athletes
Heat:1

o Ul W N

4x100m G-Athlet
Heat:1
1

4x100m AC women
Heat:1
1

4x100m AC women
Heat:2
1

4x100m AC men
Heat:1
1

3110 Knight - 21 Janne 98
1688 Chauvaux T21 Joke 94

men Time :14:15

2041 Kennis - 21 Kevin 91
1836 Marien - 21 Jaimy 00
1355 Verbruggen - 21 Hannes 00
1126 Van Camp T20 Sinem 01
1072 Fieuws T21 Quinten 01
6271 Lauwers - T21 Mario 65

es men Time :14:28

LYRA 3
2150 Casteels T21 Bart 82
2478 Jacobs - 21 Kevin 92
1355 Verbruggen - 21 Hannes 00
3001 Verret - T21 Joni 98
ROBA 2
1126 Van Camp T20 Sinem 01
3122 Van Cauwenbergh - T21 Val 98
3114 Grymonpon T21 Ward 98
2648 Grymonpon T21 Bram 94
LYRA 4
2546 Van Eynde - 21 Daan 83
1836 Marien - 21 Jaimy 00
2480 Van Den Bulck T21 Bert 92
638 Verret T21 Jens 96
ROBA
4161 De Baeck Wendy 80
1393 Cambre T21 Priscilla 88
2945 Aesseloos - T21 Elise 99
1392 Kerkhofs T21 Petra 82
LYRA 1
1905 Gijsbrechts Hilke 83
6134 Verheyden - 21 Geert 68
3110 Knight - 21 Janne 98
530 Luyten - 21 Nathalie 96
LYRA 2
1910 Loos - 21 Ena 95
1688 Chauvaux T21 Joke 94
1820 Follens - 21 Sanne 89
1689 Gyselaers T21 Nele 86

Time :15:06

BELGIUM BELOFTEN

925 Diwani Alison 93
1762 Grillet Justien 94
2022 Vervaet Imke 93
1094 Laus Camille 93
LYRA
1075 Theeuws Sam 00
1747 Tessens Helena 95
1568 Steenmans Jitse 00
1909 Huysmans Jane 93
RCT
3329 Flossy Franne 98
3188 Joris Lies 99
3510 Lambeets Brett 98
3274 Beelen Lotte 98
RESC
2462 Morency Poilvache Alizee 98
2487 Noel Nehemie Keysha 98
2590 Salmon Charlotte 98
2233 Schauwers Manon 99

Time :15:06

AVLO
1013 Van Puyvelde Anke 00
2004 De Wael Els 90
553 Valck Maury 97
3354 Top Maya 98
OLSE
2998 Baillievier Joni 98
2999 Baillievier Rani 98
2741 Peers Stien 98
2835 Thompson Maaike 98
SPBO
3146 Beelaerts Nikita 98
2763 Schaerlaeckens Lara 98
3149 Van Fraeyenhoven Olivia 98
380 Philips Lotte 97

Time :14:46

NED AV PHOENIX
9825 De Groot Dennis 83
9901 Witteveen Jeroen 89

LYRA
LYRA

OLSE
LYRA
LYRA
ROBA
LYRA
ROBA

60.71

61.84

63.55

71.02

LYRA

81.65

95.38

45.717
RCB
Vs
RCG
WS
49.20

49.89

51.27

48.89

51.75

54.62

43.85
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9894
9838

2663
3202
869
894

3271
2783
2869
5010

400m AC women heat C,
Heat:1

2674
839
1241
1309
370

U W N

400m AC men heat C, D...

Heat:1

9905
894
739
2465
724
9894

U W N

400m AC men heat C, D...

Heat:2

2585
2577
2755
703
2022

G W N

400m AC men heat C, D...

Heat:3

4870
1626
2728
6995
2666

G W N

100m AC women heat C,
Heat:1 Wind : -0.
9884
1604
925
1230
9807
3218
985
751

O J oy U WM

100m AC women heat C,
Heat:2 Wind : 0.5
425
2004
1747
3180
9869
680
2487
3329

~ o0 W

100m AC women heat C,
Heat:3 Wind : 0.4
986
1142
1577
1075
288
3354
515
1410

W J oy U WM

100m AC women heat C,
Heat:4 Wind : 0.6
2011
9880
1520
1013
1434
1237
2821
1458

O J o0 W

100m AC women heat C,

D...

D...

3

D...

D...

D...

D...

Van Zijll Langhout Alexan

Heesbeen Jeroen 84
RCT
Verstappen Brecht
Vanhellemont Kobe
Callewaert Tim
Roofthooft Andreas
SPBO
Hauchecorne Birger
Huyck Hannes
Masure Michel
Permentier Johan

Time :15:01

Van de Velde Sofie
Deckers Lissa

Van Win Jenna
Vermeiren Maaike
Van Eyck Sofie

Time :15:09

Venema Jelle
Roofthooft Andreas

Van Gool Pieter
Bellemans Koen
Verschaeren Pieter-jan

Van Zijll Langhout Alexan

Time :15:09

Lermyte Maxime
Boutsen Bart
Aerssens Dieter
De Voegt Dries
Cool Ranec

Time :15:09

Bonte Dirk

Wuyts Hannes
Vercauteren Sander
Kinnaer Thijs
Goossens Jeroen

Time :16:19

Van Agt Sacha
Vereecken Elke
Diwani Alison
Leemans Jolien
Bastmeijer Eva
Teuwen Frederique
De Foer Lotte
Van Lent Lotte

Time :16:19

Nijs Bo

De Wael Els

Tessens Helena
Kinable Charlotte
Riemersma Moniek
Kassima Tabitha
Noel Nehemie Keysha
Flossy Franne

Time :16:19

Van Laere Lieselotte
Beck Lynn

Herssens Stephanie
Theeuws Sam

De Launoit Laura

Top Maya

Hessel Danielle
Janssens Marijne

Time :16:19

Segers Liene
Stiepelmann Ann-Katrin
Groenen Martine

Van Puyvelde Anke

De Naeyer Janie

Kegels Margot

Hanssens Marie

Van Hal Shauni

Time :16:19

95

43.89
RCT
RCT
RCT
RCT
46.14

DUFF
OLSE
ROBA
VOLH
ATAC

NED
RCT
AVT
ROBA
LYRA
NED

DCLA
AVT
DCLA

ACHL

RAM
LYRA
ATAC
RCT
OLSE

NED
VOLH
RCB
DUFF
NED
ATLA
ACW
AVZK

ATLA
AVLO
LYRA
ROBA
NED

OLSE
RESC
RCT

ACW

KAPE
DCLA
LYRA
DUFF
AVLO
HAC

SGOL

ARAC
GER

ATLA
AVLO
HAKI
GRIM
ACHL
ACHL
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Heat:5 Wind : 0.8
1975
1920
2680
2852
1455
2998
1302

~ o0 W

100m AC women heat C, D...

Heat:6 Wind : 0.2
1438
1662
3463
717
1327
2590
2741

~ o0 W

100m AC women heat C, D...

Heat:7 Wind : 1.2
3015
3153
3267
380
3146
3241
696

~ o0 W

100m AC women heat C, D...

Heat:8 Wind : 0.3
2308
836
2465
936
3031
1281
1821

~ o0 W

100m AC women heat C, D...

Heat:9 Wind : 2.1
2219
1823
2462
1965
1641
1290
2825
2486

O Jo U W

100m AC men heat C, D...

Heat:1 Wind : 0.6
9828
3010
9811
9878
9858
2940
2181
1381

O J oy U WM

100m AC men heat C, D...

Heat:2 Wind : 0.3
297
2235
2750
9908
9901
2735
3200
9825

O J o0 W

100m AC men heat C, D...

Heat:3 Wind : -0.1
3330
595
2242
588
2698
2663
2813
2948

W J oy Ul WM

100m AC men heat C, D...

Heat:4 Wind : 0.4
2860
482
2570
875
1330
2582

o Ul W N

Rossaert Isaura
Crols Sarah
Rombouts Eline
Kegels Hanne
Vanderwegen Lore
Baillievier Joni
Naudts Anke

Time :16:19

Govaerts Sofie
Everdepoel Britt
Bottenberg Louise
Gillis Lene
Klerkx Hanna
Salmon Charlotte
Peers Stien

Time :16:19

Loyens Edith
Verbist Flore

De Brandt Naomi
Philips Lotte
Beelaerts Nikita
Keppens Maurie
Cuypers Emma

Time :16:19

Henry Morgane
Van Gelder Siege
Madani Sarah
Steynen Lotte
Cuypers Sien
Aerts Emmeline
Klaps Lieve

Time :16:19

Debels Maeva

Vervaet Paulien

Morency Poilvache Alizee
Vermersch Skrolan
Wouters Anne

Rawoe Greet

Geeraerts Sara

Sudi Sauda Daniella

Time :16:17

Douma Marvin

De Rycke Pieter

Blok Simon

Sesay Adel

Mutebwa Jonathan

Van Den Eeckhout Evert
De Meulemeester Alan
Stempnick Nicolas

Time :16:17

Van Hamme Arno
Henry Laurent

De Pauw Brent
Van Vugt Gaard
Witteveen Jeroen
Hendrikx Joren
Maes Sander

De Groot Dennis

Time :16:17

Vleminckx Kobe
Loyens Dennis
Willem Ben

De Kinder Jan
Motmans Glenn
Verstappen Brecht
Stevens Brecht
Kerkhofs Dries

Time :16:17

Morobaba Joris Jamil
Janssens Kamiel
Thibau Arno

Van Oost Ewout

De Ridder Frederic
Deckers Michiel

ACW

ACW

DUFF
GRIM
ROBA
OLSE
VOLH

LOOT
VAC

RCT

BONH
ROBA
RESC
OLSE

ATLA
BONH
LYRA
SPBO
SPBO
AVLO
DUFF

RESC
OLSE
RESC
ACHL
ARAC
ARAC
ROBA

EAH

VOLH
RESC
SGOL
ZWAT
BRAB
ACHL
RESC

NED
VOLH
NED
SLE
NED
VOLH
ASVO
MOHA

RESC
ATLA
ACHL
NED
NED
ZWAT
AVT
NED

ACHL
ATLA
LYRA
LIER
AVT
RCT
AVT
GENK

ABES
SGOL
AVLO
ACW
RESC
AVT
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2954
6727

100m AC men heat C,
Wind : 0.1

Heat:5

~ o0 s W

2945
9889
9838
2764
1942
1419
2869

100m AC men heat C,
Wind : 1.6

Heat:6

~ o0 W

3201
3271
2164
2195
2833
7030
2668

100m AC men heat C,
Wind : 0.9

Heat:7

o Ul W N

1132
2633
1596
1314
1073
937

4941

100m AC men heat C,
Wind : 0.8

Heat:8

~ o0 W

3266
2319
2944
1281
1598
1071
1356

100m wheelers women
Wind : 2.

Heat:1

100m wheelers men

Heat:1

1
2
3

s w N

3632
9851
9842

D...

D...

D...

D...

Kikota Michee Jozef
Provo Tom

Time :16:17

Braile Luca

Van Driessche Jeroen
Heesbeen Jeroen
Debulpaep Beau

Cools Tim

Van Hecke Stef
Masure Michel

Time :16:17

Verstrepen Niels
Hauchecorne Birger
Krijnen Filip
Bouffioux Guylian
Jacobs Jolan
Deboes Frederik
Van Gelder Dries

Time :16:17

Masure Siemen

Leys Ruben
Claessens Bram
Van Hoyweghen Jens
Jacobs Jari
Vlassenbroeck Liam
Verstynen Peter

Time :16:17

De Block Lawrence
Segers - 21 Toon
Van Dessel Maarten
De Vos Jeroen
Verstrepen Daan
Arnouts Nick

De Smedt Tuur

Time :17:00

7

Vervoort T52 Marieke
Lefevre Joyce
Jansen Luna

Time :16:30

Wind : -0.6

9835
9865
9864
9877

80mH cad girls Time
Wind : O.

Heat:1

o Ul s W N

1007
359
768
1142
3674
1562

80mH cad girls Time
Wind : 1.

Heat:2

100mH sch girls

Heat:1

100mH sch girls

Heat:2

o Ul s W N o Ul W N

G W N

769
113
1055
1156
936
1143

Time

Groen Stefan
Pijs Bart

Orru Raffaele
Schuiling Henk

:17:00

0

Agwazie Angel

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Hespel Nina

Beck Lynn

Peetermans Ilse

Loncol Marie

:17:00

5

Wind : 0.0

2744
2871
3510
2823
2858
2205
3011

Time

Wind : 1.8

2787
2852
3063
2943
2364

Vermaelen Anke
Bodart Ombeline
Christiaensen Hanne
Jacobs Sofie
Steynen Lotte

Thijs Femke

:16:58

Vancamp Hanne
Bulcke Justine
Lambeets Brett
Helsen Elise
Tchimou Benedikt
Jacquemart Lise
Van Loock Hanne

:16:58

De Meyer Caitlin
Kegels Hanne
Wolfcarius Theresa
Vanhoof Loes
Montilla Morgane

95
78

OLSE
LYRA

ROBA
NED

NED

ABES
BRAB
AVLO
SPBO

LYRA
SPBO
ESAK
RESC
LYRA
DCLA
OLSE

SPBO
SGOL
LYRA
VOLH
LYRA
ACHL
BRAB

AVLO
SPBO
ROBA
ABES
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA

LYRA
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED

ACME
MOHA
DCLA
KAPE
ACHL
DAC

DCLA
BBS

LIER
ATLA
ACHL
HAKT

OLSE
MACW
RCT
ACHL
RAM
BBS
DCLA

ZWAT
GRIM
STAX
ATLA
RESC
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2796

100mH JSM women Time
Heat:1 Wind : 0.2
9815
9898
1710
105

71

604
1458
1641

W J oy U WM

Robyn Maite

:17:11

Boons Eefje

Williams Suzanne

Van Diest Dorien

Van Cauwenberghe Siliane
Brahy Zoe

Brosens Stefanie

Van Hal Shauni

Wouters Anne

100mH cad boys Time :17:11

Heat:1 Wind : -0.
362
1081
228
236
978

U W N

2

Carmoy Thomas

Bal Jaan

Robert Gilles
Maggiolini Luca

Van Der Borght Sybren

100mH cad boys Time :17:11

Heat:2 Wind : 0.6
1636
461
1336
747
872
861

o Ul W N

Glorie Tristan
Bruwier Romain
Wolfcarius Edward
Dhooghe Zico

Van Dyck Jens

Van Put Vincent

110mH sch boys Time :17:38

Heat:1 Wind : 1.2
3080
3118
2759
3119
2724
2608
3045
2598

O J oy Ul WM

110mH jun men Time :1
Heat:1 Wind : 0.2
1 236
2 606
3 96

7

110mH SM men final Time

Heat:1 Wind : 0.6
3058
1439
9903
9824
9861
9859
1443
9908

O J o0 W

110mH SM men final Time

Heat:2 Wind : -0.
3200
2687
2236
2399
5010
2907

=W N

800m AC women heat C,
Heat:1
2191
861
2386
819
956
1652
3036
380
4037
0 3265
1 1573

P OooJo 0o WwN e

800m AC women heat C,
Heat:2

2972
1825
1054
2697
3332
2968
1335
2907

O Jo U W

5

D...

D...

Van Den Eynden Jordi
Verherstraeten Simon
Gabriels Alexander
De Samblanx Florian
De Meulemeester Ben
Bleyen Seppe
Cornelis Ben

Van Bael Jens

12

Ruffacg Timmy
Boonen Jannes
Schauwers Francois

:17:26

De Borger Dario
Ruffacg Quentin
Porter Jake

De Bont Jules
O'Donnell Gerard
Nieuwland Stefan
Durant Thomas
Van Vugt Gaard

:17:26

Maes Sander

Stevens Yannik

Aerts Bram

Vandenbergh Wouter
Permentier Johan
Vanwynsberghe Frederik

Time :17:37

Branders Ange
Stordeur Melanie
Loubele Nathalie
Wyns Sara

Engelen Sara
Discart Kyra
Vercalsteren Frauke
Philips Lotte
Puttemans Anja

Van Den Broeck Lore
Gurny Helena

Time :17:37

Jacobs Silke
Vandevelde Katrien
Bervoets Stien
Truyers Marte
Staes Annie
Augustijns Luka
Wuyts Kato

Bosmans Berbe

99

96

96

VAC

NED
NED
OEH
DS
CsSDY
ATAC
ACHL
ZWAT

CRAC
ACBR

CsSDY
ROBA

MACW
RFCL
STAX
VZK

WIBO
ZWAT

KAPE
LYRA
OLSE
ROBA
ZWAT
VMOL
AVKA
AVZK

DS
ABES
SPA

ROBA
RESC
GBR
NED
IRL
NED
CRAC
NED

AVT

KAPE
ATAC
ZWAT
SPBO
AVLO

DAMP
FCHA
DAMP
VAC

ATAC
ATAC
ARAC
SPBO
ROBA
LYRA
LYRA

ARAC
RCT

LIER
VMOL
ACHL
DCLA
LYRA
LYRA
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Vivianne
Markering


9 760
10 3031

800m AC men heat C, D...

Heat:1
2813
2746
2877
9888
2997
6262
2824
1932
1829

0 1828
9909
9910

PO Jo 0 WwN e

800m AC men heat C, D...

Heat:2

2310
4977
7110
1838
1821
639
1523
2902
2259
6997

W o Joy Uk W

800m AC men heat C, D...

Heat:3
2620
2961
3200
1821
259
5325
2754
933
1033

0 705

PO Jo 0 WwN e

800m AC men heat C, D...

Heat:4

2587
1279
1191
2903
839
941
5469
703
940

W o Joy U W

200m wheelers women

Heat:1 Wind : 1.
1 3632
2 9851
3 9842

Bleyen Enya
Cuypers Sien

Time :17:54

Sisk Pieter

Geens Jonas
Goethals Benoit
Van Der Straaten Alessio
De Kerpel Kevin
Grymonpon Joost
Ons Vincent
Nauwelaers Wouter
Van Belle Joeri
Van Belle Glenn
Perezchica Andres
Beukes Henk

Time :17:54

Dhoore Simon
Hellinx David
Mondelaers Kevin
Biesemans Toon
Paternoster Maxim
Vlaminckx Sander
Piette Gaetan
Vincent Martijn
Augustijns Milan
Rondas Tom

Time :17:54

Van Lierop Wout

Gijs Michiel

Gurny Siemen

Van Baelen Ruben
Schauwers Antoine

Van Kerkhoven Dirk
Vandenbulcke Frederik
Boeckx Stefan

Maes Lukas

De Gruyter Joren

Time :17:54

Leys Glen

Van Looy Ruben
Verwaest Dieter
Daneels Stijn
Saint Ghislain Ibo
Van Dyck Wies
Mariani Renzo
Verheyen Brent

Van Dyck Rinus

Time :17:55

6

200m wheelers men Time

Heat:1 Wind : 1.
9835
9865
9864
9877

=W N

200m AC women heat C,
Heat:1 Wind : O.
3152
1710
985

1676
2975
1604

U W N

200m AC women heat C,
Heat:2 Wind : O.
1975
986
1577
288
9891
680

o Ul s W N

200m AC women heat C,
Heat:3 Wind : O.
1 1260
2 1007

6

8

9

9

D...

D...

D...

Vervoort T52 Marieke
Lefevre Joyce
Jansen Luna

:17:54

Groen Stefan
Pijs Bart

Orru Raffaele
Schuiling Henk

Time :18:50

Bauwens Laures
Van Diest Dorien
De Foer Lotte
Andries Lien
Pieroni Messalina
Vereecken Elke

Time :18:50

Rossaert Isaura

Van Laere Lieselotte
Herssens Stephanie
De Launoit Laura

Van Rhijn Marlou
Kassima Tabitha

Time :18:50

Rutsaert Regine
Agwazie Angel

00
99

79

96

95
01

VMOL
ARAC

DCLA
ACHL
ACBR
NED

ROBA
ROBA
LIER
WIBO
BONH
BONH
MEX

NED

CLA

WIBO
LOOTI
DUFF
BONH
LYRA
CABW
ARAC
DCLA
ABES

DCLA
ARAC
LYRA
ROBA
SPA

ROBA
ATAC
ACHL
KAPE
ATAC

DUFF
ARAC
ARAC
ARAC
OLSE
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL

LYRA
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED

RCG
OEH
ACW
ROBA
LOOTI
VOLH

ACW
ACW
DCLA
DUFF
NED
OLSE

DCLA
ACME
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3 9869 Riemersma Moniek 87 NED 26.48
4 515 Hessel Danielle 97 HAC 26.49
5 1520 Groenen Martine 94 ATLA 26.58
6 2821 Hanssens Marie 98 ACHL 27.13
200m AC women heat C, D... Time :18:50
Heat:4 Wind : 2.0
1 2233 Schauwers Manon 99 RESC 26.25
2 9880 Stiepelmann Ann-Katrin 96 GER 26.54
3 2680 Rombouts Eline 99 DUFF 26.83
4 1237 Kegels Margot 01 GRIM 26.92
5 3354 Top Maya 98 AVLO 27.06
1207 Balabkina Evgenia 82 SACN DNS
200m AC women heat C, D... Time :18:50
Heat:5 Wind : 0.1
1 1013 Van Puyvelde Anke 00 AVLO 26.54
2 1142 Beck Lynn 01 KAPE 26.80
3 3011 Van Loock Hanne 99 DCLA 26.85
4 1920 Crols Sarah 85 ACW 26.98
5 2011 Segers Liene 93 ARAC 26.98
6 1410 Janssens Marijne 93 SGOL 27.63
200m AC women heat C, D... Time :18:50
Heat:6 Wind : 0.6
1 367 Jacops Bieke 97 ACHL 26.95
2 3015 Loyens Edith 99 ATLA 27.22
3 1438 Govaerts Sofie 90 LOOI 27.56
4 1662 Everdepoel Britt 00 VAC 27.66
5 717 Gillis Lene 00 BONH 27.71
1455 Vanderwegen Lore 00 ROBA DNS
200m AC women heat C, D... Time :18:50
Heat:7 Wind : 0.2
1 836 Van Gelder Siege 01 OLSE 28.74
2 3146 Beelaerts Nikita 98 SPBO 28.87
3 696 Cuypers Emma 97 DUFF 29.55
4 3149 Van Fraeyenhoven Olivia 98 SPBO 29.95
5 1295 Ceulemans Marlies 93 WIBO 30.25
200m AC women heat C, D... Time :18:50
Heat:8 Wind : 0.9
1 2998 Baillievier Joni 98 OLSE 28.20
2 1571 Mattys Cato 00 LYRA 29.21
3 3495 Kahan Eileen 99 LYRA 29.48
4 2763 Schaerlaeckens Lara 98 SPBO 30.74
5 1290 Rawoe Greet 89 BRAB 31.19
200m AC men heat C, D... Time :19:13
Heat:1 Wind : 1.6
1 9828 Douma Marvin 93 NED 21.36
2 3010 De Rycke Pieter 91 VOLH 21.74
3 9811 Blok Simon 94 NED 21.96
4 9885 Van Den Bergh Olaf 94 NED 22.23
5 2181 De Meulemeester Alan 95 ASVO 22.70
6 3045 Briers Kristof 86 VAC 22.88
200m AC men heat C, D... Time :19:13
Heat:2 Wind : -1.0
1 297 Van Hamme Arno 97 RESC 22.08
2 3079 Van De Voorde Gerben 90 ACW 22.27
3 2312 Vrijsen Vincent 89 AVT 22.31
4 2940 Van Den Eeckhout Evert 90 VOLH 22.60
5 2750 De Pauw Brent 93 ACHL 22.83
6 9901 Witteveen Jeroen 89 NED 22.90
200m AC men heat C, D... Time :19:13
Heat:3 Wind : -0.1
1 2235 Henry Laurent 95 ATLA 22.68
2 595 Loyens Dennis 97 ATLA 22.70
3 9825 De Groot Dennis 83 NED 23.30
4 2698 Motmans Glenn 94 AVT 23.57
2692 Pieters Christof 86 ACME DNS
588 De Kinder Jan 97 LIER DNS
200m AC men heat C, D... Time :19:13
Heat:4 Wind : 1.0
1 3330 Vleminckx Kobe 98 ACHL 22.86
2 2513 Annaert Wouter 94 AVT 23.40
3 2813 Stevens Brecht 89 AVT 23.63
4 875 Van Oost Ewout 96 ACW 23.70
5 9894 Van Zijll Langhout Alexan 95 NED 23.70
6 1942 Cools Tim 91 BRAB 24.00
200m AC men heat C, D... Time :19:13
Heat:5 Wind : 0.6
1 2582 Deckers Michiel 98 AVT 23.76
2 2954 Kikota Michee Jozef 95 OLSE 23.97
3 2945 Braile Luca 99 ROBA 24.04
4 2872 Boschmans Jurian 94 LAT 24.13
5 9838 Heesbeen Jeroen 84 NED 24.41
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200m AC men heat C,
Wind : O.

Heat:6

o Ul s W N

96

2987
9889
2608
2164
2869

200m AC men heat C,
Wind : 0.2

Heat:7

o U W N

1626
1132
1596
6933
4941
2633

200m AC men heat C,
Wind : 1.

Heat:8

=W N

482
3266
2944
1314
1356
937

5000m JSM men Time

Heat:1

~ o0 s W

9876
9817
3225
2152
416

1085
621

2354
9845
343

2024
2178

D...

D...

D...

:19:

400m AC women heat A,

Heat:1

o Ul s W N

2762
1299
2827
1151
1307
1452

8

3

B

400m AC women heat A, B

Heat:2

U W N

9906
2999
9852
9847
1336
2745

400m AC men heat A,

Heat:1

=W N

9837
3350
2112
9893

Van Hecke Stef
Time :19:13

Schauwers Francois
Van Looy Lars

Van Driessche Jeroen
Bleyen Seppe

Krijnen Filip

Masure Michel

Time :19:13

Wuyts Hannes
Masure Siemen
Claessens Bram
Van Den Bergh Kris
Verstynen Peter
Leys Ruben

Time :19:13

Janssens Kamiel

De Block Lawrence
Van Dessel Maarten
Van Hoyweghen Jens
De Smedt Tuur
Vlassenbroeck Liam

13

Schroer Ronald
Butter Michel

Van Schuerbeeck Willem

Nackaerts Kristof
Sevenois Nathan
Waliwender Simon
De Wachter Brent
Van Assche Lukas
Koetsenruijter Tom
Darrazi Younes

Van Dyck Pieter
Becquaert Mathias

Time :19:24

Van Laer Emma
De Decker Lisa
Aerts Paulien
Groenen Suzanne
Van Lent Jana
Thonus Davina

Time :19:24

De Witte Laura
Baillievier Rani
Lernout Samantha
Kortbeek Amy
Verschoren Femke
Libert Laetitia

B Time :19:36

Harvey Jack

Van Den Bergh Sven
De Wit Stijn

Van Schijndel Jos

400m AC men heat A, B Time :19:36

Heat:2

1500m AC men heat A Time

Heat:1

=S w N

O J oy Ul WM

9885
9882
2406
9870

33
1863
2316
6366
2614
9879
2020
2836
2566
667
1026
2543
2155

Van Den Bergh Olaf
Stuivenberg Maarten
Van Herck Yoni
Robertson Tom

:19:49

Cornet Francois
Agten Arne
Lammens Wouter
Verschoren Bart
Dejonghe Maarten
Snippe Remco
Bierinckx Laurent
Bosman Jan
Brabant Wout
Lemouche Lindert
Paques Benoit
Voorbraeck Stijn
Convents Timothy

00

AVLO

SPA
VAC
NED
VMOL
ESAK
SPBO

LYRA
SPBO
LYRA
AVKA
BRAB
SGOL

SGOL
AVLO
ROBA
VOLH
LYRA
ACHL

NED
NED
VAC
LYRA
STAX
MOHA
VAC
DCLA
NED
USBW
ACHL
EA

KAPE
VOLH
ATAC
ATLA
VOLH
SPVI

NED
OLSE
NED
NED
LYRA
USBW

AUS
AVKA
DCLA
NED

NED
NED
ARAC
AUS

HF
VMOL
DCLA
DAC
ATLE
NED
ACHL
OLSE
BONH
LYRA
RFCL
LYRA
ROBA

http://liveresults.be/2015/memorial-jos-verstockt/WPdoc.txt

24.

ISR D DD D DD DD

58

pagina 9 van 17

30/06/2015


Vivianne
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2122

1500m AC men heat A Time

Heat:2

9850
2539
1885
2307
9832
475
2102
9862
2136
3153

W o Joy U W

100m AC women heat A, B
Heat:1 Wind : 1.1

9902
3152
9807
2800
9833
9892
9841
2022

~ o0 W

100m AC women heat A,

Heat:2 Wind : 1.3

9815
2745
9802
9884
1918
9898
9890
9872

W J oy U WM

Verhaert Gerry
:19:49

Lecomte Julien

Somers Michael
Casteele Steven
Mortelmans Maarten
Floris Ricardo
Geluykens Joppe
Botterman Aaron

Offre Sebastien

Van Dyck Michiel

Van Den Bossche Brian

Time :20:01

Ritzen Nora
Bauwens Laures
Bastmeijer Eva
Claus Hanne

Frei Ronja

Van Rossum Linda
Ibobo Naomi
Vervaet Imke

Time :20:01

Boons Eefje

Libert Laetitia
Akihary Esther

Van Agt Sacha

Rutjens Sarah
Williams Suzanne

Van Hunenstijn Marije
Runia Anna Sjoukje

100m AC men heat A, B Time :20:12

Heat:1 Wind : 0.6

1 9844
1443
3 3045
9824
1373
9882

N

Jansen Rik

Durant Thomas
Briers Kristof

De Bont Jules

Keita Franck
Stuivenberg Maarten

100m AC men heat A, B Time :20:12

Heat:2 Wind : 0.9

2993
2348
9858
9878
9811
9806

=W N

800m wheelers women
Heat:1

1 3632
2 9851
3 9842

800m wheelers men Time

Heat:1

9835
9864
9865
9877

s w N

800m AC women heat A,
Heat:1

807
1550
2228
1673
2676
3042
1261
1216
1374

W J oy Ul WM

800m AC women heat A,
Heat:2

2298
1977
9897
2201
2949
2134
1378
2865
1025

W o Joy U W

Meyer Yannick
Vranken Andreas
Mutebwa Jonathan
Sesay Adel

Blok Simon

Bang Cuse Raymond

Time :20:23

Vervoort T52 Marieke
Lefevre Joyce
Jansen Luna

:20:23

Groen Stefan
Orru Raffaele
Pijs Bart
Schuiling Henk

Time :20:41

Fagard Pauline
Steffens Elke
Mathieu Camille
Denys Yewbdar

De Dobbelaere Joke
Peeters Anja
Verbruggen Hanna
Houben Anouck
Clymans Gitte

Time :20:41

Vandenbroucke Cameron
Vandenberghe Yentl
Wilkens Lysanne

Bovy Melanie

Pardaens Febe
Baudinet Caroline

Van Doninck Janna
Peeters Bloeme
Vermeulen Heleen

82

HULS

FRA
LYRA
KKS
KAAG
NED
OLSE
KAAG
FRA
ACHL
ACHL

NED
RCG
NED
AVMO
GER
NED
GER
RCG

NED
USBW
NED
NED
RCG
NED
NED
NED

NED
CRAC
VAC
NED
CSF
NED

ACW
ROBA
NED
SLE
NED
FRA

LYRA
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED

LOOTI
DCLA
WACO
DCLA
DUFF
LOOTI
DCLA
DCLA
ACHL

EAH
AVLO
NED
WS
ACP
RFCL
ACHL
AVZK
KAPE
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1577 Herssens Stephanie 88 DCLA DNF

800m AC men heat A, B Time :20:41

Heat:1
1 9887 Van Der Sluijs Paul 95 NED 1:54.99
2 9871 Ruiter Yorben 95 NED 1:55.17
3 2026 Verbiest Thomas 88 ACHL 1:55.43
4 2400 Vanattenhoven Matthias 92 DCLA 1:55.73
5 1213 Leyon Robin 89 HF 1:55.92
6 9818 Campbell Euan 97 GBR 1:55.98
7 2051 Van De Velde Joris 89 ROBA 2:00.26
2021 Op De Beeck Frederic 95 ACHL DNF
2873 Giedts Sam 95 RCT DNF

800m AC men heat A, B Time :20:41

Heat:2
1 2801 Vermeulen Jochem 98 KAPE 1:50.10
2 9875 Schouten Menno 91 NED 1:50.25
3 9823 Damen Jorian 92 NED 1:50.28
4 9909 Perezchica Andres 85 MEX 1:50.48
5 1820 Heremans Tom 93 BONH 1:51.29
6 9910 Beukes Henk 90 NED 1:51.44
7 9839 Heron Michael 90 AUS 1:51.55
8 2023 Verbiest Maarten 82 ACHL 1:52.27
9 9836 Hansen James 93 AUS 1:52.36
3079 Van De Voorde Gerben 90 ACW DNF

200m AC women heat A, B Time :20:49

Heat:1 Wind : 0.9
1 9854 Manning Cliodhna 95 IRL 24.00
2 1176 Gharafi Yasmine 85 RESC 24.65
3 2800 Claus Hanne 99 AVMO 24.89
4 2022 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG 24.91
5 9863 Oguama Synthia 98 GER 25.08
6 9833 Frei Ronja 97 GER 25.16

200m AC women heat A, B Time :20:49

Heat:2 Wind : -0.8
1 2745 Libert Laetitia 79 USBW 23.82
2 1762 Grillet Justien 94 Vs 24.17
3 9802 Akihary Esther 87 NED 24.19
4 9899 Wilson Steffi 94 GBR 24.36
5 1918 Rutjens Sarah 92 RCG 24.48
9872 Runia Anna Sjoukje 95 NED DNS

200m AC men heat A, B Time :20:55

Heat:1 Wind : -0.2
1 9853 Madden Eanna 94 IRL 21.55
2 1778 Pecceu David 88 USBW 21.68
3 9866 Pupella Sander 93 NED 21.81
4 2348 Vranken Andreas 93 ROBA 21.86

3000m JSM women heat A Time :21:22

Heat:1
1 3120 Van Herck Karen 70 WIBO 10:46.44
2 1473 Claes An 82 LYRA 10:48.10
3 9914 Detourbe Jeanne FRA 10:50.58
4 498 Van Lent Lissa 97 VOLH 10:59.44
4104 De Cupere Katleen 80 RCT DNF

300mH cad girls Time :21:22

Heat:1
1 735 Deferm Nele 01 AVT 51.64
2 830 De Dobbeleer Kato 01 OLSE 51.70
3 1836 Snyers Romy 01 AVT 52.78
4 1092 Samoy Ameline 00 ACBR 53.97

300mH cad girls Time :21:22

Heat:2
1 1026 Craemers Louise 00 DCLA 44.83
2 769 Vermaelen Anke 00 DCLA 49.80
3 1143 Thijs Femke 01 HAKI 49.84
4 1055 Christiaensen Hanne 00 LIER 51.17

300mH cad boys Time :21:22

Heat:1
1 949 Rombaut Stijn 00 ACHL 41.49
2 965 Gabriels Anton 00 OLSE 42.39
3 838 Bouwens Dylan 00 OLSE 44.93
4 1073 Jacobs Jari 01 LYRA 49.92
5 754 Van den Schoor Senne 01 AVZK 50.17

400mH JSM women Time :21:33

Heat:1
1 9855 Mc Mahon Christine 92 IRL 58.18
2 1529 Boone Katrijn 92 HAC 60.53
3 1861 De Win Dinja 91 DAC 65.49
4 595 Swinnen Moran 97 LYRA 70.25
5 355 Claus Ellen 97 AVMO 73.36

400mH sch girls Time :21:36
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Heat:1
1 2689
2 2858
3 3063
400mH sch boys Time
Heat:1
1 2766
2 2783
3 2724
4 2668

1500m AC men heat C,
Heat:1
3308
1846
2540
2917
5247
2803
2070
1472
9 2616
10 3342
11 767
12 828
1991
3144
1324

O J oy Ul WM

5000m JSM men heat B

Heat:1
9819
2597
2011
9846
555
1907
2661
2233
6030

0 3151
9830

H W oo Jo Ul s W

Hammer throw JSM women

Heat:1

1891
1538
2166
1761
9822

G W N

Long jump G-Athletes
Heat:1

1 3114
2 2478
3 2648
4 1836
5 2150
6 3001
7 638

8 386

9 2546
10 1355
11 2480
12 2055
13 6134
14 1072

Softball G-Athletes women

Heat:1
1392
530
3110
1905
1820
1297
1910
4161
1689

0 1688

RO Jo 0 WwN e

Softball G-Kids girls

Heat:1
1 7691
2 8225

Softball G-Kids boys
Heat:1
1 5159

(4.00kg)

Horemans Jana
Tchimou Benedikt
Wolfcarius Theresa

:21:51

Bras Tuur

Huyck Hannes

De Meulemeester Ben
Van Gelder Dries

Time :21:57

Vanoppen Thomas

De Nys Maarten

Vets Gert

Van Den Bosch Jonas
Lachi Steve

Cuypers Fabian
Blommaerts Toon
Vanderpoorten Marco
Deckx Dries

El Amraoui Karim
Deckx Jef
Schaerlaeken Stef
Windey Pieter
Kerremans Ben
Cauwenbergh Jesse

Time :22:17

Cauhet Romain
Spruijt Bart

Prims Jo

Koreman Bjorn

Van Den Wijngaert Lex
Vanholst Michiel
Mensaert Bert
Gijbels Nick
Vandebosch Patrick
Simons Stef

Duigou Clement

Time :12:51

Boumkwo Jolien
Blondeel Patricia
De Coster Sarah
Vanneste Perla
Damen Carolijn

Time :13:00

Grymonpon T21 Ward
Jacobs - 21 Kevin
Grymonpon T21 Bram
Marien - 21 Jaimy
Casteels T21 Bart
Verret - T21 Joni
Verret T21 Jens
Peeters - 21 Bob

Van Eynde - 21 Daan
Verbruggen - 21 Hannes
Van Den Bulck T21 Bert
Scheers - T21 Frederik
Verheyden - 21 Geert
Fieuws T21 Quinten

Time :12:48

Kerkhofs T21 Petra
Luyten - 21 Nathalie
Knight - 21 Janne
Gijsbrechts Hilke
Follens - 21 Sanne

Nauwelaers - T/F38 Anneli

Loos - 21 Ena

De Baeck Wendy
Gyselaers T21 Nele
Chauvaux T21 Joke

Time :13:12

Herremans - T21 Jadzia
Lenders - T21 Caroline

Time :13:14

Lemmens - 21 Yari

99

98

03
02

02

VMOL
RAM
STAX

OEH

SPBO
ZWAT
OLSE

ACHL
DUFF
LYRA
VMOL
ACHL
DCLA
DUFF
AVLO
VMOL
HAMM
VMOL
VAC

DCLA
ABES
VAC

FRA
ESAK
ACHL
NED
KAPE
ACA
RCT
AVT
ADD
AVT
FRA

RCG
KAAG
RAM
ACME
NED

ROBA
LYRA
ROBA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
AVZK
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
AVZK
LYRA
LYRA

ROBA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
WIBO
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA

LYRA
BVAC

ROBA
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Hammer throw jun men (6.00kg) Time :14:16
Heat:1
1 836 Slootmans Stijn 97 LYRA 40.72

Hammer throw SM men (7.26kg) Time :14:20

Heat:1
1 9881 Stok Sander 82 NED 59.74
2 2893 De Coster Tim 83 DCLA 56.91
3 3073 Vanmassenhove Timothy 87 HAC 51.11
4 9904 Van Oostrom Jim 93 NED 48.45
5 2792 Goossens Bjorn 87 ACHL 38.80

Shot put G-Athletes men Time :13:54

Heat:1
1 2213 Serneels 21 Tom 89 PARA 8.55
2 2150 Casteels T21 Bart 82 LYRA 6.97
3 3001 Verret - T21 Joni 98 LYRA 6.49
4 3120 Cornelli - 81 Stijn 99 ROBA 6.04
5 2478 Jacobs - 21 Kevin 92 LYRA 5.94
6 2648 Grymonpon T21 Bram 94 ROBA 5.90
7 2546 Van Eynde - 21 Daan 83 LYRA 5.90
8 1355 Verbruggen - 21 Hannes 00 LYRA 5.34
9 1836 Marien - 21 Jaimy 00 LYRA 5.33
10 638 Verret T21 Jens 96 LYRA 4.72
11 6271 Lauwers - T21 Mario 65 ROBA 4.24
12 2480 Van Den Bulck T21 Bert 92 LYRA 4.07
13 6134 Verheyden - 21 Geert 68 LYRA 3.84

Long jump G-Athletes women Time :13:43

Heat:1
1 530 Luyten - 21 Nathalie 96 LYRA 3.30 +0.6
2 3110 Knight - 21 Janne 98 LYRA 2.86 +1.8
3 2945 Aesseloos - T21 Elise 99 ROBA 2.22 +0.9
4 1910 Loos - 21 Ena 95 LYRA 2.16 +2.6 2.10m 0.8
5 4161 De Baeck Wendy 80 LYRA 2.00 +1.3
6 1689 Gyselaers T21 Nele 86 LYRA 1.78 +1.8
7 1820 Follens - 21 Sanne 89 LYRA 1.40 +1.7
8 1905 Gijsbrechts Hilke 83 LYRA 1.35 +3.2 0.00m 0.0
9 1688 Chauvaux T21 Joke 94 LYRA 1.22 +0.8

Long jump G-Kids girls Time :14:04

Heat:1
1 7691 Herremans - T21 Jadzia 03 LYRA 2.64
2 8225 Lenders - T21 Caroline 02 BVAC 2.15

Long jump G-Kids boys Time :14:07
Heat:1
5159 Lemmens - 21 Yari 02 ROBA NM

Pole vault AC women (PB < 3m50) Time :17:25

Heat:1
1 1140 Hooyberghs Fleur 01 ACHL 3.11
2 816 Van Hansewyck Jutte 01 VAC 2.91
3 830 De Dobbeleer Kato 01 OLSE 2.01

Pole vault AC men (PB < 3m50) Time :17:23

Heat:1
1 3116 Tuezney Jeroen 99 AVKA 3.51
2 945 Torfs Kwinten 01 ACHL 3.41
3 3045 Cornelis Ben 99 AVKA 3.21
4 5644 Brion Marc 64 AVKA 3.11
5 763 Surgeon Jens 00 VMOL 3.11
6 2670 Deckers Lode 98 OLSE 2.81
7 2931 Mampuys Cedric 99 AVKA 2.71
8 1430 Verelst Lennert 01 LYRA 2.21
9 1594 Jennen Arno 01 LYRA 1.61

High jump cad girls Time :16:52

Heat:1
1 768 Hespel Nina 01 DCLA 1.71
2 751 Van Lent Lotte 01 AVZK 1.65
3 113 Bodart Ombeline 00 BBS 1.50
4 1090 Maas Britt 00 ESAK 1.45
5 771 Geeraerts Roxane 01 LOOI 1.45
6 1283 Vanden Bosch Amber 01 ZWAT 1.40
7 1304 Stuer Lotte 01 VOLH 1.40
8 1417 Eeckman Isabelle 00 DCLA 1.35

High jump sch girls Time :16:50

Heat:1
1 2126 Mercenier Alice 98 HERV 1.74
2 2823 Helsen Elise 98 ACHL 1.62
3 3184 Fabre Lize 99 VOLH 1.50
4 2868 Vervaet Elien 98 AVLO 1.40
5 2796 Robyn Maite 99 VAC 1.35

Shot put cad boys (4.00kg) Time :15:26

Heat:1
1 1636 Glorie Tristan 00 MACW 13.62
2 1595 Bats Lukas 00 LYRA 12.48
3 1419 Van Hecke Stef 00 AVLO 12.27
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857
760
1002
1598
872

@ J o U

Long jump sch boys Time

Heat:1

3084
2783
2948
2823
3085
3201
2793
2663

~N oUW N

Discus throw cad girls
Heat:1

770
1944
1565
1911
1281

U W N

Discus throw sch girls
Heat:1

3189
9822
2737
2822
2835
3107
2666
3006

O Jo U W

Bernaers Jakke
Van Herck Brent
Opdorp Victor
Verstrepen Daan
Van Dyck Jens

:15:28

Gogaert Vitas
Huyck Hannes
Kerkhofs Dries
Maes Stijn
Verduyckt Jens
Verstrepen Niels
Clockaerts Remko
Branders Koen

(1.00kg) Time :17:28

Defrere Elena
Peeters Laura
Vlummens Jennifer
De Letter Jana
Aerts Emmeline

(1.00kg) Time :17:14

Rabau Silke

Damen Carolijn

Potums Maaike

Van Hooghten Lauranne
Thompson Maaike

Van De Perre Sofie
Thijssen Loeka

Ayad Siham

Long jump cad girls Time :17:33

Heat:1
1 702
2 1568
3 1007
4 771
5 1571
6 1327
7 1304
8 1434
9 1237
10 1283
11 1077
12 936
13 725

Willems Eve
Steenmans Jitse
Agwazie Angel
Geeraerts Roxane
Mattys Cato
Klerkx Hanna
Stuer Lotte

De Naeyer Janie
Kegels Margot
Vanden Bosch Amber
Severyns Ella
Steynen Lotte
Leclercqg Leen

Discus throw sch boys (1.50 kg) Time :17:40

Heat:1

2572
3018
3162
3041
2980
3085
2665

~ oUW N

Fatoichan De Meester Joa
Montilla Dimitri

Swinnen Ilias

Van Ransbeke Michiel
Staut Cis

Verduyckt Jens

El Ayadi Yassin

Shot put sch girls (3.00kg) Time :17:36

Heat:1

3271
3081
2875
3189
2465
3236
2737
3107
9 2835
10 3006
11 2666
12 2825

W J oy U WM

High jump sch men Time
Heat:1

2299
2987
3047
3084

s w N

Discus throw JSM women
Heat:1

1610
9814
9840
2134
1599

[ O N

Van Petegem Kelly
Van Der Gucht Helena
Kerkaert Trui
Rabau Silke

Madani Sarah

Wyns Manon

Potums Maaike

Van De Perre Sofie
Thompson Maaike
Ayad Siham
Thijssen Loeka
Geeraerts Sara

:17:03

Ponsard Francois
Van Looy Lars
Spiessens Yentl
Gogaert Vitas

(1.00kg) Time :18:35

Peetroons Annelies
Boldrini Simona
Hetherington Kathy
Lyssens Katelijne
Geudens Benedicte

ZWAT
VMOL
GRIM
LYRA
WIBO

AVLO
SPBO
GENK
LIER
AVLO
LYRA
HAKT
BRAB

DCLA
SPBO
ROBA
ACHL
ARAC

RCT
NED
VAC
ACHL
OLSE
LYRA
ACW
AVLO

VAC

LYRA
ACME
LOOTI
LYRA
ROBA
VOLH
HAKI
GRIM
ZWAT
LYRA
ACHL
HAKI

ACW

SPVI
LYRA
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
OLSE

STAX
ACW
BONH
RCT
RESC
OEH
VAC
LYRA
OLSE
AVLO
ACW
ACHL

BBS
VAC
LYRA
AVLO

OEH
ITA
GBR
ROBA
LIER
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6 457 Peeters Nele 97 SPBO 35.48
7 3268 Blockhuysen Cindy 74 HAKI 28.50
8 1725 Van De Voorde Freya 90 HAKI 27.15
9 506 De Brandt Alyssa 97 LYRA 21.78
10 4126 Vanherck Suzie 79 LYRA 21.67

Javelin throw cad girls (5009) Time :20:54

Heat:1
1 1565 Vlummens Jennifer 00 ROBA 34.22
2 768 Hespel Nina 01 DCLA 33.36
3 1075 Theeuws Sam 00 LYRA 33.19
4 716 Kerkaert Ruth 00 BONH 32.56
5 1241 Van Win Jenna 01 ROBA 29.94
6 1944 Peeters Laura 00 SPBO 27.40
7 1283 Vanden Bosch Amber 01 ZWAT 26.23
8 936 Steynen Lotte 01 ACHL 22.47
9 1176 Pelckmans Belene 00 LIER 21.58
10 1281 Aerts Emmeline 00 ARAC 21.30
11 702 Willems Eve 00 VAC 17.98
12 1911 De Letter Jana 00 ACHL 16.39
13 725 Leclercqg Leen 01 HAKI 13.76

Javelin throw sch girls (5009) Time :20:46

Heat:1
1 2875 Kerkaert Trui 98 BONH 42.47
2 2388 Smal Pauline 98 SMAC 40.58
3 3271 Van Petegem Kelly 99 STAX 36.14
4 3236 Wyns Manon 99 OEH 34.93
5 2737 Potums Maaike 99 VAC 34.06
6 3081 Van Der Gucht Helena 99 ACW 32.98
7 2823 Helsen Elise 98 ACHL 31.64
8 2822 Van Hooghten Lauranne 99 ACHL 31.43
9 3267 De Brandt Naomi 99 LYRA 25.56
10 3107 Van De Perre Sofie 99 LYRA 23.21
11 2825 Geeraerts Sara 99 ACHL 16.76
2364 Montilla Morgane 98 RESC NM

Long jump cad boys Time :18:13

Heat:1
1 1636 Glorie Tristan 00 MACW 6.07 +2.2 5.93m 1.1
2 228 Robert Gilles 00 HF 5.91 +0.9
3 9717 De Neef Milan 01 ROBA 5.61 +0.3
4 760 Van Herck Brent 00 VMOL 5.44 +1.2
5 965 Gabriels Anton 00 OLSE 5.39 +0.9
6 461 Bruwier Romain 01 RFCL 5.22 +1.1
7 857 Bernaers Jakke 00 ZWAT 4.98 +0.4
8 1653 Colignon Tim 01 VAC 4.81 +1.3
9 1281 De Vos Jeroen 01 ABES 4.78 +1.5
10 861 Van Put Vincent 01 ZWAT 4.68 +0.3
11 978 Van Der Borght Sybren 01 ROBA 4.57 +2.3 4.36m -0.4
12 872 Van Dyck Jens 01 WIBO 4.48 +0.9
13 1320 Van Regenmortel Nico 00 HAKI 4.38 +2.0
14 1594 Jennen Arno 01 LYRA 4.30 +0.5
15 937 Vlassenbroeck Liam 00 ACHL 4.21 +0.5

Shot put sch boys (5.00kg) Time :18:16

Heat:1
1 3018 Montilla Dimitri 98 SPVI 15.04
2 3084 Gogaert Vitas 98 AVLO 12.58
3 3041 Van Ransbeke Michiel 99 AVLO 12.45
4 3119 De Samblanx Florian 98 ROBA 12.32
5 2980 Staut Cis 99 VOLH 12.30
6 3162 Swinnen Ilias 98 LYRA 12.04
7 2931 Mampuys Cedric 99 AVKA 10.57
8 2793 Clockaerts Remko 99 HAKI 8.97
9 2665 El Ayadi Yassin 99 OLSE 8.27

Long jump sch girls Time :19:06

Heat:1
1 2480 Cooper May Lee 98 MOHA 5.64 +1.4
2 2871 Bulcke Justine 98 MACW 5.48 +0.8
3 2744 Vancamp Hanne 99 OLSE 5.45 +0.6
4 3329 Flossy Franne 98 RCT 5.13 +1.8
5 2219 Debels Maeva 98 EAH 5.03 +0.9
6 2852 Kegels Hanne 99 GRIM 4.97 +1.0
7 3267 De Brandt Naomi 99 LYRA 4.91 +1.0
8 2689 Horemans Jana 99 VMOL 4.83 +1.3
9 3241 Keppens Maurie 99 AVLO 4.82 -0.2
10 2796 Robyn Maite 99 VAC 4.68 +0.5
11 2835 Thompson Maaike 98 OLSE 4.65 +0.6
12 2205 Jacquemart Lise 99 BBS 4.64 +1.5
13 2666 Thijssen Loeka 99 ACW 4.42 +1.6

High jump cad boys Time :19:45

Heat:1
1 362 Carmoy Thomas 00 CRAC 1.93
2 945 Torfs Kwinten 01 ACHL 1.71
3 934 Marien Sverre 00 ACHL 1.71
4 838 Bouwens Dylan 00 OLSE 1.65
5 1603 Verlinden Tuur 00 AVZK 1.62
6 1073 Jacobs Jari 01 LYRA 1.56
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7 1039 De Ceukelaire Ward
8 1653 Colignon Tim

9 4589 De Ridder Johan

10 1324 Cauwenbergh Jesse

11 828 Schaerlaeken Stef

Javelin throw cad boys (600g) Time :20:32
Heat:1

1 1595 Bats Lukas

2 909 Vanden Eede Carlos

3 228 Robert Gilles

4 760 Van Herck Brent

5 1598 Verstrepen Daan

6 259 Schauwers Antoine

7 1320 Van Regenmortel Nico
8 747 Dhooghe Zico

9 1594 Jennen Arno

Pole vault AC mixed (PB > 3m50) Time :21:48
Heat:1

1 2622 Vanlierde Jorg

2 546 Leys Mathias

3 2599 Van Nuffelen Thomas
4 1081 Bal Jaan

5 2775 De Baene Hanne

6 463 Bienens Michiel

7 1470 De Ryck Aurelie

8 1657 De Roeck Nelle

9 2628 Ceulemans Seppe

10 2598 Van Bael Jens

11 329 Van Hansewyck Nell
12 1052 Borstlap Hanne

Javelin throw JSM women (600g) Time :20:29
Heat:1

1 706 Van Den Brulle Kato

2 1875 Van Royen Carolien

3 9816 Braun Vanessa

4 1917 Umans Kirsten

5 604 Brosens Stefanie

6 1904 Nuyten - T21 Tanja
620 Van Der Weyen Jessie

Shot put jun men (6.00kg) Time :19:54
Heat:1

1 785 Quintelier Matthias
2 404 Defrere Ilya

3 261 Quoidbach Elias

4 454 Vlassak Max

5 353 Stas Nathan

6 768 Van Hoye Joris

Shot put SM men (7.26kg) Time :19:56
Heat:1

1 9911 Comenentia Denzel
2 9821 Corstjens Tom

3 2517 Verbrugghe Jurgen
4 2911 Van Waes Brecht

5 2792 Goossens Bjorn

6 9886 Van Der Mee Albert
7 2872 Boschmans Jurian

8 2479 Peeters - 21 Rob

Long jump JSM men Time :20:22

Heat:1
1 9856 Mcmullen Adam
2 2481 Broothaerts Mathias
3 1381 Stempnick Nicolas
4 3049 Nolf Cedric
5 606 Boonen Jannes
6 2735 Hendrikx Joren
7 2570 Thibau Arno
8 629 Pardon Jens
9 2242 Willem Ben
10 2907 Vanwynsberghe Frederik
11 2236 Aerts Bram
12 308 Gaufres Remy*

713 Bijnens Niels

High jump JSM men Time :21:15

Heat:1
1 2673 Verdonck Emile
2 2513 Annaert Wouter
3 3101 Peeters Arne
4 9912 Zaug Noel
5 2967 Vande Berg Baptiste
6 2488 Jacobs Brett
7 2653 Beeldens Alexander
8 2458 Daelemans Robin
9 2926 Delvaux Dieter
10 866 Ducene Vincent

OEH
VAC
ATAC
VAC
VAC

LYRA
LAT
HF
VMOL
LYRA
SPA
HAKT
VZK
LYRA

DEIN
VOLH
AVZK
ACBR
OB
ACHL
LYRA
VOLH
AVZK
AVZK
VAC
ACHL

ALVA
ACW

GER

HAKT
ATAC
LYRA
LYRA

AVKA
DCLA
DACM
SACN
RIWA
LYRA

AAC
NED
HAC
AVLO
ACHL
NED
LAT
LYRA

IRL

LYRA
MOHA
VAC

ABES
ZWAT
AVLO
ROBA
LYRA
AVLO
ATAC
RESC
ATLA

AZW
AVT
LYRA
GER
BERT
ADD
VOLH
VAC
BERT
OLSE
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11 742
2797

Javelin throw JSM men

Heat:1

3085
2217
849
768

s w N

Castrel Yentel
Verlinden Jasper

(800g) Time :21:16

Van den Bosch Vincent
Meeus Hans

Meeusen Dries

Van Hoye Joris

Shot put JSM women (4.00kg) Time :21:00

Heat:1

9812
1891
3122
915
9816
1599
457
1904
1820

W o Joy U W

Long jump JSM women

Heat:1
9849
1271
1230
2004
905
1260
1747
425
1458

0 1663
620

H W oo Jo Ul s W

Discus throw jun men
Heat:1

9913
404
785
261
353
463
768
849

W J oy Ul WM

Discus throw JSM men
Heat:1

9895
2113
7050
2059
2517
3200
2907
3284
9886
2792
2479

P OooJo 0o WwN e

= O

Boekelman Melissa
Boumkwo Jolien
Verlinden Sophie
Mastail Catherine*
Braun Vanessa
Geudens Benedicte
Peeters Nele
Nuyten - T21 Tanja
Follens - 21 Sanne

Time :21:21

(2.

Kurschilgen Lisa

Van Hertem Kim
Leemans Jolien

De Wael Els

Fleury Alice
Rutsaert Regine
Tessens Helena

Nijs Bo

Van Hal Shauni

Van Remoortere Eveline
Van Der Weyen Jessie

.75kg) Time :22:49

Zijlstra Wout
Defrere Ilya
Quintelier Matthias
Quoidbach Elias
Stas Nathan

Bienens Michiel

Van Hoye Joris
Meeusen Dries

00kg) Time :22:52

Van Zuilen Roland
Nys Edwin

Peetrain Filip
Bras Sem
Verbrugghe Jurgen
Maes Sander
Vanwynsberghe Frederik
Hauwaert Michiel
Van Der Mee Albert
Goossens Bjorn
Peeters - 21 Rob

97
95

LYRA
AVZK

DUFF
DUFF
ABES
LYRA

NED
RCG
WIBO
SMAC
GER
LIER
SPBO
LYRA
LYRA

GER

DALO
DUFF
AVLO
MOHA
DCLA
LYRA
ATLA
ACHL
VOLH
LYRA

NED

DCLA
AVKA
DACM
RIWA
ACHL
LYRA
ABES

NED
DCLA
OEH
OEH
HAC
AVT
AVLO
OEH
NED
ACHL
LYRA
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